PHILIPP Wirbelstar KH
Application Instruction
VB
3-
V-
01
6-
en

[mm]
RD2
[mm]
ØD1
[mm]
b
[mm]
h
[mm]
e1
[mm]
e2
[mm]
h1
[mm] [kg/pc.]
62WS12KH RD	12 				5.0 12 24 47 35 125 14 18 52 0.64
62WS14KH RD	14 				8.0 14 24 52 35 126 14 20 53 0.73
62WS16KH RD 16 		12.0 16 24 56 35 151 14 23 53 0.88
62WS18KH RD	18 		16.0 18 24 59 60 152 14 26 77 1.61
62WS20KH RD	20 		20.0 20 24 70 60 158 14 29 76 1.91
62WS24KH RD	24 		25.0 24 24 74 75 186 14 34 81 2.52
62WS30KH RD 30 		40.0 30 30 90 90 219 18 46 96 4.28
62WS36KH RD 36 		63.0 36 42 101 100 255 18 55 124 7.03
62WS42KH RD	42 		80.0 42 42 110 100 256 18 64 125 8.30
62WS52KH RD	52 125.0 52 52 130 140 344 22 78 157 16.35
	Also	available	with	M	thread	(ref.-no.	62WS__MKH)
-	 The	weight	of	1.0	t	corresponds	to	10.0	kN.
Material
The	Wirbelstar	KH	consists	of	a	forged	ring	bolt	with	a	chain	link	and	a	bottom